
E01 MZI Will Brooks E06 BSN Sports Brad Minor

E02 Oak Orthopedics Dan Whalen E07 BJ Mufflers Ryan Hickory

E03 Gold Top Customs Jordan Chapman E08 Grapple Games Gustavo Vasquez

E04 Premier Data Cables Bill Dickenson E09 Plumber Pros Brad Hartman

E05 Riverview Pharmacy John Hall E10 Randazzo's Gallery Dana Burgard

Game 1

E01 v E02

E03 v E04

E08 v E09

E06 v E07

E05 v E10

Game 2

E01 v E03

E02 v e04

E06 v E10

E07 v E08

E05 v E09

11:00am

Saturday, August 6, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

8:00am

9:30am

12:30pm

2:00pm

Saturday, August 13, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

8:00am

9:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm



Game 3/4

E05 v E07

E09 v E10

E01 v E04

E02 v E03

E06 v E08

Game 4/5

E01 v E05

E02 v E06

Game 4/5

E03 v E09

E04 v E08

Game 4/5

E07 v E10

11:00am

Saturday, August 20, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

8:00am

9:30am

5:30pm

12:30pm

2:00pm

Wednesday, August 24, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

5:30pm

6:30pm

Thursday, August 25, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

6:30pm

Friday, August 26, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

5:30pm



Game 5/6

E04 v E05

E02 v E08

E03 v E10

E01 v E06

E07 v E09

Game 6

E01 v E07

E04 v E09

Game 6

E08 v E10

E03 v E06

Game 6

E02 v E05

11:00am

Saturday, August 27, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

8:00am

9:30am

5:30pm

12:30pm

2:00pm

Monday, August 29, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

5:30pm

6:30pm

Tuesday, August 30, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

6:30pm

Wednesday, August 31, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

5:30pm



Game 7

E01 v E08

E04 v E10

E02 v E07

E06 v E09

E03 v E05

Game 8

E03 v E07

E02 v E10

E01 v E09

E04 v E06

E05 v E08

11:00am

Saturday, September 10, 2016 (Picture Day)

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

8:00am

9:30am

12:30pm

2:00pm

Saturday, September 17, 2016 (Silent Saturday)

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

8:00am

9:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm



Game 9

E05 v E06

E02 v E09

E01 v E10

E04 v E07

E03 v E08

Game 10

E05 v E10

E03 v E04

E06 v E07

E01 v E02

E08 v E09

11:00am

Saturday, September 24, 2016 

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

8:00am

9:30am

12:30pm

2:00pm

Saturday, October 1, 2016

U15 (12/14)

Field 1

8:00am

9:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm


